
Edwards County High School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Girls ALL BASKETBALL

G BASKETBALL V

Mon 11/13/2023*
6:00
PM

Wayne City Home - - -

Thu 11/16/2023*
6:00
PM

Cumberland Away - CUMBERLAND - -

Mon 11/20/2023* TBA Hamilton Co. Thanksgiving Tour. Away -
Hamilton Co. Thanksgiving
Tour.

- -

Tue 11/21/2023* TBA Hamilton Co. Thanksgiving Tour. Away -
Hamilton Co. Thanksgiving
Tour.

- -

Fri 11/24/2023* TBA Hamilton Co. Thanksgiving Tour. Away -
Hamilton Co. Thanksgiving
Tour.

- -

Sat 11/25/2023* TBA Hamilton Co. Thanksgiving Tour. Away -
Hamilton Co. Thanksgiving
Tour.

- -

Thu 11/30/2023*
6:00
PM

Fairfield Home - - -

Mon 12/04/2023*
6:00
PM

Newton Away - Newton - -

Thu 12/07/2023*
6:00
PM

Mt. Carmel Home - - -

Sat 12/09/2023* TBA FF JV Tour. - JV Tour. Away - FF JV Tour. - -

Mon 12/11/2023*
6:00
PM

Flora Away - Flora - -

Thu 12/14/2023*
6:00
PM

Webber Away - Webber - -

Fri 12/22/2023*
2:30
PM

Henderson County - Independence Bank
Classic

Away - Henderson County - -

Wed 12/27/2023* TBA Merry Mule Tour. Away - Merry Mule Tour. - -

Thu 12/28/2023* TBA Merry Mule Tour. Away - Merry Mule Tour. - -

Thu 01/04/2024*
6:00
PM

Carmi White County Home - - -

Sat 01/06/2024*
1:00
PM

Mt. Carmel Away - MT. CARMEL - -

Mon 01/08/2024*
6:00
PM

Eldorado Away - Eldorado - -

Thu 01/11/2024*
6:00
PM

Fairfield Away - Fairfield - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE



Sat 01/13/2024*
1:00
PM

Sandoval Home - - -

Mon 01/15/2024*
6:00
PM

Bosse Home - - -

Sat 01/20/2024*
3:00
PM

OPH Away - OPH - -

Mon 01/22/2024*
6:00
PM

Hamilton County Home - - -

Thu 01/25/2024*
6:00
PM

Carmi White County Away - Carmi White County - -

Sat 01/27/2024*
1:00
PM

Richland County Away - RICHLAND COUNTY - -

Mon 01/29/2024*
6:00
PM

Flora Home - - -

Thu 02/01/2024*
6:00
PM

Eldorado Home - - -

Thu 02/08/2024*
6:00
PM

OPH Home - - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


